
Columbus School for Girls 
  2020-21 Calendar of Major Dates
(Days off are in bold print) 

Wednesday, August 19 
First day of school for PYC 4/5 - Form XII (First day is NOT a late start.) 
(PYC 3/4 Class – Staggered start beginning 8/20)  
School photographs for LS, MS, US (official uniform) 

Friday, August 21 Convocation followed by Ice Cream Social 

Monday, September 7 Labor Day – School closed in observance 

Monday, September 28 Yom Kippur – School closed in observance 

Friday, October 9 Scholarship Walk 

Friday, October 23 No school for students – Parent/Teacher conferences, all divisions 

Sunday, November 1 Admission Open House 

Tuesday, November 24 - 
Sunday, November 29 

Thanksgiving Break – Students attend 10:00am Thanksgiving Program on 11/24 (official 
uniform); students then dismissed for break after program (approx. 11:00 am) 

Monday, November 30 School resumes following Thanksgiving Break 
Late start - 10:00am for LS, MS, US; 10:30am for PYC 

Thursday, December 17 US Holiday Dinner 6:00-9:00pm; Dismissal for Winter Break following dinner 
Friday, December 18 - 
Sunday, January 3 Winter Break 

Monday, January 4 School resumes following Winter Break  
Late start - 10:00am for LS-US; 10:30 am for PYC 

Friday, January 15 Martin Luther King Program, 9:30am (official uniform) 

Monday, January 18 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – School closed in observance 

Friday, February 5 
No school for students – PYC, LS, MS Parent/Teacher conferences; US 
scheduling conferences  

Friday, February 12 No school for students - Professional Development 

Monday, February 15 Presidents’ Day – School closed in observance 

Saturday, March 20 - 
Sunday, April 4 Spring Break 

Monday, April 5 School resumes following Spring Break 
Distance Learning for LS, MS, US;  PYC on campus

Friday, April 23 - Saturday, 
April 24 Alumnae Weekend 

Friday, May 7 Full school day for all divisions

Tuesday, May 25 PYC dismissed for summer following End-of-Year Picnic (11:30 am-12:30 pm) 

Tuesday, May 25
LS Day Program, 10:00am (official uniform)
LS dismissed for summer following program at 11:00 am 

Tuesday, May 25 MS Celebration Program, 2:00pm (official uniform)  MS dismissed for summer following program  

Monday, May 24 - 
Wednesday, May 26 Final Exams for Forms IX-XI 

Thursday, May 27 
Full day for all US students (Commencement Rehearsal 2:00-3:00pm) US 
Awards Night, 7:00pm (official uniform) 

Friday, May 28 
Class of 2021 Commencement, 2:00pm (official uniform) 
Students dismissed for summer following Commencement  

Monday, May 31 Memorial Day – School closed in observance 

*Subject to change: please go to CSG’s website for the most up-to-date calendar*

Wednesday, May 26 Parent/Teacher Conferences - PYC, LS, MS




